g

‘: > Island,

Aa\

- “ "%
- . Nunivak.~

BERING SEA

LAY

4|
el g
Y28 )

April 10,2012

Western Alaska - SOUTHERN ZONE
CANDIDATE SITES for GEOGRAPHIC RESPONSE STRATEGIES

S-01
S-02
S-03
S-04
S-05
S-06
S-07
S-08

Kangirlvar Bay

Kolavinarak River

Kinia River

Kinak Bay

Kikegtek & Pingrbek Islands
Kwigillingok River
Kongiganak River

Ishkowik River

S-09
S-10
S-11
S-12
S-13
S-14
S-15
S-16

Eek Channel
Kanektok River
Carter Bay
Goodnews Bay
Salmon River
Chaguan Bay
Security Cove
Nanuak Bay

g (N

Ry

o o _t
(] a9 A

™= Goodnews,Bdy -
-« ® \

(7
)

Goodnews By “ L o
S13 2 ° ’ ,’ =Y Lb":
bt Togiak Buy
514 :
515 ) q}
516
-




